
3 Jours de Belgique 2022 - Day 3
Louveterie La Gileppe 3.7.2022

CO Liège

Fred TOSSERAMS
TROL
Circuit : SD
Distance : 4510m (Dénivelé 180m)
Temps : 1:07:56 (15'04"/km)

5/16 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Nicolas SPILIERS 0:46:12
2. Anna SERRALLONGA 0:46:55
3. Quentin KLINKEMBERG 1:01:55

1. 110 00:05:00 327m 15'17"/km
2. 111 00:17:51 00:22:51 1236m 14'27"/km
3. 112 00:05:09 00:28:00 262m 19'39"/km
4. 117 00:01:49 00:29:49 129m 14'05"/km
5. 160 00:03:15 00:33:04 239m 13'36"/km
6. 114 00:08:07 00:41:11 586m 13'51"/km
7. 158 00:06:13 00:47:24 337m 18'27"/km
8. 87 00:16:36 01:04:00 913m 18'11"/km
9. 143 00:01:42 01:05:42 104m 16'21"/km

10. 100 00:01:52 01:07:34 179m 10'26"/km
11. 999 00:00:22 01:07:56 126m 2'55"/km
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